06-08
09-04
08-03
09-05
12-01
09-03
08-01
09-01
09-09
09-09
09-04
06-05
02-01
09-05
02-02
06-06
09-02
09-02
08-01
08-01
09-09
06-06
02-01
06-05
08-01
02-01
08-01
09-06
02-01
09-06
12-01
06-06
06-06
09-10
06-06
09-03
09-04
09-10
09-04
09-10
09-03
09-04
09-05
09-10
09-06
08-03
12-01
09-04
02-02
09-05
07-11

First Choice

A.M. RAHAMAN
ADRIAN PETERSON
ALBERT KELLY, JR
ANNE KEIRSTEAD
BRAD STAMP

BRIAN STROCK
CARLA PULLES
DAVE RASMUS
DAVID WAHLSTEDT
EMILY J. GOOD

ERIC D. ZUELKE
ERIK GRANT

GARY EISCHENS
INCUMBENT

IRENE JONES

JACK NELSON-POLLMEYER
JAY FOLSETH
JERRY WHITE
JERSHURUN GILMAN
JESHURUN D. GILMAN
JOHN MCKINLEY BRADLEY
JOY RIVERA
JUSTINS WELLS
KEITH DVORAK, JR
LESLIE PARKS
MAGGIE MICHAELSEN
MARIE HAUSER

NAY

NORLENE EISCHENS
PAMELA REIMLER
SEAN GRAVES
SHIRLEY HEYER
SHIRLEY HEYER
SHIRLEY HEYER
SHIRLEY HEYER
SHIRLEY HEYER
SHIRLEY HEYER
SHIRLEY HEYER
SHIRLEY HEYER
SHIRLEY HEYER
SHIRLEY HEYER
SHIRLEY HEYER
SHIRLEY HEYER
SHIRLEY HEYER
SHIRLEY HYER
STEVE KOLRUD
STUART SUMMERS
VRE

VRE

VRE

VRE

Second Choice
VRE
JUSTIN MONREAU
XXX

XXX

JAMES HILL
WEN

WEN

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

DAN RENK
WEN

XXX

VRE

XXX

XXX

XXX

WEN

WEN

TODD J. EBERHARDY

TISH RIVERA
BRADLEY SCHWAB
XXX

VERNICE TENSLEG
VRE

XXX

XXX

VRE

XXX

XXX

VRE

VRE

VRE

VRE

VRE

VRE

VRE

WEN

WEN

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

ASHLEY SIERRA
BRIAN HUSEBY
CAROL COCHRAN
CYNTHIA KRIHA

Third Choice
WEN

AL JEFFERSON
XXX

XXX

XXX

VRE

VRE

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

WILL RENK
VRE

XXX

ROSEMARY KNUTSON

XXX

XXX

XXX

VRE

XXX

XXX

SANDRA RIVERA
WEN

XXX

RON BELL
STEVE CLEMENS
XXX

XXX

WEN

XXX

XXX

BRAD PASS
WEN

WEN

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

VRE

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

AARON STREET
XXX

XXX

TYRONE BUJOLD



12-01
12-01
12-01
02-02
09-01
06-05
09-02
12-01
12-01
09-02
09-09
09-02
09-09
02-02
12-01
12-01
02-02
08-02
02-02
09-04
12-01
07-11
02-02
12-01
09-04
09-03
06-08
09-09
09-01
02-01
02-07
12-01
08-01
02-01
09-01
08-02
09-06
08-02
02-01
09-09
02-02
08-02
09-05
12-01
02-08
09-02
02-02
09-05
09-03
06-08
12-01
12-01

VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE

DAN RIONS

DAN RIONS

DEAN LAMBRECHT
DEAN ZIMMERMAN
ERIC DIETZ

GARETH ARMSON
HARRY THE HELLCAT
HECTOR LARUE

[.R.V. NOT NECESSARY
JAMES KERR

JIMMY JOHN

JOE SOME

MANDY ELLERTON
MARY LOCKE

MIKE FORDE
NOBODY

NONE

NOT A

PAPA SMURF

PATRICIA L. CHRISTENSEN

RANDY CLEVEN
RON HAFFNER
RUSS DAVIS
SEAN BROOM
SHERLEY HAYES
SHIRLEY HEYER
STEPHEN R. COURY
STEVEN RENDEROS
WEN

WEN

WEN

WEN

WEN

WEN

WEN

WEN

WEN

WEN

WEN

WEN

WEN

WEN

WEN

WEN

WEN

WEN

WEN

WEN

WEN

WEN

WEN

WEN

WEN

XXX

KAREN GUSTAFSON
XXX

TOM FISKE

XXX

WEN

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

JOKE TOKED

XXX

XXX

XXX

NO ONE

XXX

XXX

MEREDITH KLEKOTICA
XXX

CAROL CLEVEN
SARA DOLNY

JOEL EATON

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

ANDY GUMP

ANNA BOYAL

BOB FINE

BOB FINE

DAVID CORAL
DAVID WLASANZ
DONNA MIANK
FLORENCE HILL
GERALD ODERMANN
LAMARR SCOTT
MARGARET MICHAELSON
MARK ADZICK
MARY POPPINS
MATT ALLEN
ONEIROS

PAM BURROWS
PATRICIA AMO
ROBERT GUNDERSON
ROBIN GARDWOOD
SIR DR STEPHEN COLBERT D.F.A.
STEPHENNIE UWIS
TIM HICKMAN

TIM PAWLENTY
WALTER MONDALE



06-07
02-01
02-01
02-02
02-02
02-07
02-08
02-09
02-10
06-05
06-06
06-06
06-07
06-08
07-11
08-01
08-02
08-03
09-01
09-01
09-02
09-03
09-04
09-05
09-06
09-09
09-10
09-11
12-01
08-02
02-01
02-01
02-01
02-02
02-02
02-07
02-08
02-09
02-10
06-05
06-06
06-06
06-07
06-08
07-11
08-01
08-02
08-03
09-01
09-02
09-03
09-04

VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE

WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX

WAYNE M. JENSEN
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
YOUR FACE
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX



09-05
09-06
09-09
09-10
09-11
12-01
09-04
08-01
02-02
08-02
08-02
08-02
02-02
12-01
08-02
12-01
09-02
09-03
09-01
07-11
12-01
09-04
09-10
09-10
09-02
12-01
02-10
09-05
09-04
12-01
06-05
09-09
09-01
09-06
09-01
09-06
09-06
09-06
12-01
09-05
09-06
08-02
02-02
09-01
08-02
06-08
06-05
09-04
09-09
09-01
12-01
02-01

VRE

VRE

VRE

VRE

VRE

VRE

VRE

WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

ZEPH O'ROURKEY
BRANDIE HILL
CARA LEFOFSKY
DAN DITTMANN
FARHEEN HAKEEM
FARHEEN HAKEEM
KAREN UTTER
KATIE MACDONALD
LISA BECK

MARY HARKNESS
MICHAELSON OLSON
NOT VREELAND
PATRICIA LOFFER MACHER
RICHARD F FAUST
SARAH STENSAAS
SHIRLEY HEYER
SHIRLEY HEYER
SHIRLEY HEYER
THOMAS PRUITT
TIM CASEY

VRE

VRE

VRE

VRE

VRE

VRE

VRE

VRE

VRE

VRE

VRE

VRE

VRE

VRE

VRE

VRE

VRE

VRE

VRE

VRE

VRE

VRE

VRE

VRE

VRE

VRE

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

WEN

XXX

XXX

XXX

LEWIS DEES

XXX

XXX

KATHY KURDELMEIER
XXX

MARTHA HALLUNGE
XXX

XXX

MIKE FAIRBANKS
VRE

XXX

VRE

VRE

XXX

XXX

PATTY CASEY
ABDIRAHMAN JAMA
ALFRED E. NEWMAN
AMY JACKSON
BRIAN NUTTER
BRUCE SMITH
CHRIS BAKER
CHRIS BRYANT
DENNIS E. LARSON
DICK FRANSON

ED KOHLER

ERICK BRANDT
GENE FROMM
HENRY FONDA
JAMES BLAIR

JOHN S.

JUANITA ESPIROSA
KEN R KOONSE
MARJEAN GUNDERSON
MARY DOLAN

NO ONE

PAPA JOHN
SNOOPEY
SPIDERMAN

SUN SHINE
WALTER BRATT
XXX



02-02
02-07
02-08
02-09
02-10
06-05
06-06
06-06
06-07
06-08
07-11
08-01
08-02
08-03
09-01
09-02
09-03
09-04
09-05
09-06
09-09
09-10
09-11
12-01
02-01
02-02
02-07
02-08
02-09
02-10
06-05
06-06
06-06
06-07
06-08
07-11
08-01
08-02
08-03
09-01
09-02
09-03
09-04
09-05
09-06
09-09
09-10
09-11
12-01
06-08
02-01
02-02

WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WEN
WILLIAM EHDORF
XXX
XXX

VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
VRE
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX

XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX



02-07
02-08
02-09
02-10
06-05
06-06
06-07
06-08
07-11
08-01
08-02
08-03
09-01
09-02
09-03
09-04
09-05
09-06
09-09
09-10
09-11
12-01
08-01

XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
YAY FOR VOTING

XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX

XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
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22
32
32
66
15
13
18
19
12

22
34
27
21
18

34
63

14
29
42
44
13

85

16
34
225
257
265
72
38
102
11
31

14
32
45
82
48
162
40
112
220
32
34



135
131
193
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38
10

oo

20

(2NN

28
23
10
21
19
14
30

18
21
31
28

42
42
72
16

18
20
20

11
21
30
53
22
38
28
36
70

11
42
54
41
18

59

74
72



28
19
42
59
51
54
48
75
32
31
83
43
62
90
22
42
88
115
100
29
46
119
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